
LOT 1 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
ALSO BEG AT SW COR OF LOT 3 RUN 
LOT THE LINE 117.76 FT, THENCE N

MASON ERIN NICOLE/MASON SHANNON
279 SW CANNON CREEK RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-014
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MASON ERIN NICOLE

1327/2481 12/22/2016 WD Q I 01 139,900
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SEAN P GALVIN & COL
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LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC.

2024HX Base Yr

279 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,051 113.0580 126.62 259,698 1978 2000 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 167,341

FCP 220 25 55 5,136

FOP 168 30 50 4,669

FSP 264 40 106 9,899

FST 88 55 48 4,483

2,532 2,051 191,527

BAS= W25 N24 W21 FSP=  W11S24E11 N24$ S24 FST= W11 S8 E11 N8$
S8 FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20$ S20 FOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$E46 N 28$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,280

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

23,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1214.00 204.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


